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200007170002
38551

07/17/2000
10:05:39

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD KENT
MORTGAGE
CO

199905250002
18421

200008070002
65491

08/07/2000
10:34:24

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

24 62 200006150001
99801

Lot#:162
Book:24 Pg:62
Desc:2000-
19980

200005300001
75361

05/30/2000
10:42:17

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
ONE
MORTGAGE

200004100001
16161

200005310001
77641

05/31/2000
10:20:25

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
KENT

13 69 Lot#:4 Book:13
Pg:69

200006050001
83661

06/05/2000
11:25:03

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

200004030001
06791

200006090001
93781

06/09/2000
11:22:12

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE WEEKES,
COLIN D

24 75 Lot#:32
Book:24 Pg:75


