Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200007170002 38551	07/17/2000 10:05:39	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD KENT MORTGAGE CO					199905250002 18421	
200008070002 65491	08/07/2000 10:34:24	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE	Grantee		CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO			24	62	200006150001 99801	Lot#:162 Book:24 Pg:62 Desc:2000- 19980
200005300001 75361	05/30/2000 10:42:17	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE					200004100001 16161	
200005310001 77641	05/31/2000 10:20:25	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, KENT			13	69		Lot#:4 Book:13 Pg:69
200006050001 83661	06/05/2000 11:25:03	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS					200004030001 06791	
200006090001 93781	06/09/2000 11:22:12	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEEKES, COLIN D			24	75		Lot#:32 Book:24 Pg:75